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Women / 2 / Ch A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Aisla Haggarty2022
Peninsula

9.025 9.050 9.3509.200 36.625
2 4 1 1T 1 

1 

Ashley Hollandsworth2024
Peninsula

8.950 9.175 9.1759.100 36.400
3T 2 2T 4 2 

2 

Reina Ito2026
Peninsula

9.150 8.500 9.1509.050 35.850
1 7T 4T 5T 3 

3 

Sibelle Buckland2019
Peninsula

8.400 9.350 8.7759.100 35.625
7T 1 2T 9 4 

4 

Leela Krishnan2028
Peninsula

8.350 9.150 9.0259.050 35.575
9 3 4T 7 5 

5 

Leila Mozeson2030
Peninsula

8.550 8.875 9.2008.675 35.300
6 5 7 3 6 

6 

Nokomis Taylor2032
Peninsula

8.900 8.525 9.3508.500 35.275
5 6 8 1T 7 

7 

Ainra Mana2016
Golden Bear

8.175 8.500 8.9758.700 34.350
10 7T 6 8 8 

8 

Anna Koto2027
Peninsula

8.400 7.725 9.1508.225 33.500
7T 10 9 5T 9 

9 

Roxanna Griggs2012
Santa Rosa

8.950 7.800 7.8507.800 32.400
3T 9 10 10 10 

10 
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